
２（１）　①特別徴収

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

27年度 2,862,621 34,084,499,010 2,868,854 34,128,218,340 6,233 43,719,330

28年度 2,918,762 34,866,671,750 2,925,007 34,911,242,230 6,245 44,570,480

29年度 2,970,674 35,428,179,620 2,977,412 35,477,540,110 6,738 49,360,490

30年度 3,038,221 39,151,649,640 3,045,578 39,208,869,100 7,357 57,219,460

元年度 3,056,157 38,489,424,420 3,064,000 38,546,393,020 7,843 56,968,600

２年度 3,044,726 37,271,691,080 3,053,874 37,340,101,990 9,148 68,410,910

千種 211,019 2,711,591,040 211,611 2,716,304,380 592 4,713,340

東 96,138 1,229,303,870 96,387 1,231,231,220 249 1,927,350

北 248,994 2,875,788,320 249,860 2,882,021,320 866 6,233,000

西 193,406 2,341,100,450 193,895 2,344,816,510 489 3,716,060

中村 187,622 2,179,307,280 188,240 2,183,602,680 618 4,295,400

中 85,464 1,113,854,340 85,798 1,116,570,500 334 2,716,160

昭和 135,567 1,774,332,940 135,907 1,777,306,060 340 2,973,120

瑞穂 154,170 1,961,261,940 154,616 1,964,849,330 446 3,587,390

熱田 92,671 1,125,631,820 92,898 1,127,247,280 227 1,615,460

中川 290,032 3,431,441,100 290,896 3,437,465,720 864 6,024,620

港 212,666 2,478,993,250 213,347 2,483,522,860 681 4,529,610

南 212,428 2,456,703,030 213,022 2,460,891,310 594 4,188,280

守山 230,124 2,760,829,120 230,733 2,765,074,830 609 4,245,710

緑 308,179 3,925,335,510 309,305 3,935,042,910 1,126 9,707,400

名東 191,741 2,463,755,760 192,203 2,467,119,100 462 3,363,340

天白 194,505 2,442,461,310 195,156 2,447,035,980 651 4,574,670

年度
・
区

調定
A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を含む）

B
還付・返納未済



件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

2,862,621 34,084,499,010 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,918,762 34,866,671,750 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,970,674 35,428,179,620 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

3,038,221 39,151,649,640 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

3,056,157 38,489,424,420 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

3,044,726 37,271,691,080 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

211,019 2,711,591,040 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

96,138 1,229,303,870 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

248,994 2,875,788,320 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

193,406 2,341,100,450 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

187,622 2,179,307,280 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

85,464 1,113,854,340 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

135,567 1,774,332,940 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

154,170 1,961,261,940 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

92,671 1,125,631,820 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

290,032 3,431,441,100 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

212,666 2,478,993,250 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

212,428 2,456,703,030 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

230,124 2,760,829,120 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

308,179 3,925,335,510 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

191,741 2,463,755,760 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

194,505 2,442,461,310 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

収入済
（還付・返納未済を除く）

C

不納欠損
D

収入未済
E=(A-C-D)

収納率
C/A


